
CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Friday, April 5, 2024 - Sunday, April 14, 2024 

Candle Lighting Time – 7:08 PM on April 5 

Parashat Shmini 5784 

Torah Portion: Leviticus 9:1-11:47; Exodus 12:1-20 

Haftarah: Ezekiel 45:16-46:18 
 

Friday, April 5, 2024 at 7:00 PM 

 
Kabbalat Shabbat Service 

Oneg sponsored by Cher & Mark Hoffman 
 

Saturday, April 6, 2024 at 9:30 AM 

Shabbat Service 

Kiddush sponsored by Bonnie & Barney Aaron Yanklowitz in loving memory of their brother, Ben and by 

Sisterhood and Shmuel & Patti Stern in honor of Pinchas Shabat’s birthday 
 

Saturday, April 13, 2024 at 9:30 AM 

Shabbat Service 

Kiddush sponsored by Shmuel & Patti Stern in special honor to ALL who helped in any way for their wedding: 

Family, Friends, Sisterhood, Synagogue & Temple members & friends, Katie, Kristi, Hollie & Gabe and others 

from the community 
 

YAHRZEIT LISTS 
 

March 31 – April 6 (Adar II 21 – Adar II 27) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Frances Schwartz Sunday 03/31/2024 Adar II 21, 5784 

Harry Rote-Rosen Wednesday 04/03/2024 Adar II 24, 5784 

Michael Connor Thursday 04/04/2024 Adar II 25, 5784 

Pearl Kravitz Friday 04/05/2024 Adar II 26, 5784 

Anna Snyder Aronson Saturday 04/06/2024 Adar II 27, 5784 

Sidney Benson Saturday 04/06/2024 Adar II 27, 5784 
 

 

April 7 – April 13 (Adar II 28 – Nisan 5) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Boris Benjamin (Ben) Yanklowitz Sunday 04/07/2024 Adar II 28, 5784 

Ida Bronne Tuesday 04/09/2024 Nissan 1, 5784 

Raymond Kantrowitz Wednesday 04/10/2024 Nissan 2, 5784 

Irving Rapaport Wednesday 04/10/2024 Nissan 2, 5784 

Joseph (Joe) Yanklowitz Wednesday 04/10/2024 Nissan 2, 5784 

Murry Silverman Thursday 04/11/2024 Nissan 3, 5784 

Rose Goldman Aronson Saturday 04/13/2024 Nissan 5, 5784 

Hyman Berkowitz Saturday 04/13/2024 Nissan 5, 5784 

Goldie Brown Saturday 04/13/2024 Nissan 5, 5784 

Ethel Garlen Saturday 04/13/2024 Nissan 5, 5784 

Herbert Silverman Saturday 04/13/2024 Nissan 5, 5784 
 

 

https://www.sefaria.org/Leviticus.9.1-11.47?lang=bi&aliyot=0
https://www.sefaria.org/Exodus.12.1-20?lang=bi&aliyot=0
https://www.sefaria.org/Ezekiel.45.16-46.18?lang=bi

